
Heves_Nógrád_Jász-Nagykun-Szolnok_megyei_2008 V 2008.10.19. 15:26 

Részidős eredmények készítette: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 
  Hely  Rajtsz Név                         Idő                                                                                                                        

 
F10D  (8)                                    1.9 km  0 m   8 ep                              

                                                  1(31)    2(32)    3(33)   4(34)   5(35)   6(36)   7(74)   8(100)       C                                            

 

     1         Cornachia Márk            27:39     5:35     6:44     9:16   13:16   17:23   19:45   24:42    26:50   27:39             8:01    22:31                  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              5:35     1:09     2:32    4:00    4:07    2:22    4:57     2:08    0:49              *44      *72                  

     2         Kiss Patrik               31:34    10:01    10:41    13:20   17:14   21:29   23:50   28:48    30:53   31:34            26:38                           

               GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó              10:01     0:40     2:39    3:54    4:15    2:21    4:58     2:05    0:41              *72                           

     3         Szűcs Erik                31:54     8:28     9:00    11:13   17:09   25:05   26:38   29:00    31:23   31:54                                            

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              8:28     0:32     2:13    5:56    7:56    1:33    2:22     2:23    0:31                                            

     4         Vakarcs Gergő             35:11     6:49     7:15     8:58   24:20   27:02   28:24   30:58    33:20   35:11                                            

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              6:49     0:26     1:43   15:22    2:42    1:22    2:34     2:22    1:51                                            

     5         Vakarcs Tamás             38:04     8:48     9:47    14:51   19:57   27:51   31:14   35:49    37:31   38:04                                            

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              8:48     0:59     5:04    5:06    7:54    3:23    4:35     1:42    0:33                                            

     6         Petróczi Lukács           40:02    10:51    11:51    16:53   22:00   29:47   33:19   37:53    39:35   40:02                                            

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj             10:51     1:00     5:02    5:07    7:47    3:32    4:34     1:42    0:27                                            

     7         Ivanics Martin            54:11     6:57     7:27    24:53   44:01   48:25   50:10   52:27    53:40   54:11             1:26     9:55   27:43   37:47  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              6:57     0:30    17:26   19:08    4:24    1:45    2:17     1:13    0:31              *38      *50     *38     *31  

                                                  38:21                                                                                                               

                                                    *32                                                                                                               

               Molnár Ákos                hiba     6:38     7:09     9:57   15:36   36:01   40:16   -----    48:58   50:05            44:12                           

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              6:38     0:31     2:48    5:39   20:25    4:15             8:42    1:07              *72                           

 

F12D  (3)                                    1.9 km  0 m   8 ep                              

                                                  1(31)    2(32)    3(33)   4(34)   5(35)   6(36)   7(74)   8(100)       C                                            

 

     1         Jakubovics István         19:53     3:50     4:23     6:47    9:47   14:06   16:06   18:24    19:27   19:53                                            

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              3:50     0:33     2:24    3:00    4:19    2:00    2:18     1:03    0:26                                            

     2         Balázs Márk               23:50     4:05     4:38     6:07    9:34   17:55   20:00   22:21    23:24   23:50                                            

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              4:05     0:33     1:29    3:27    8:21    2:05    2:21     1:03    0:26                                            

     3         Kelemen Zoltán            25:57     6:08     6:36     8:12   11:37   20:43   22:31   24:40    25:30   25:57                                            

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              6:08     0:28     1:36    3:25    9:06    1:48    2:09     0:50    0:27                                            

 

F14B  (9)                                    4.2 km  0 m   15 ep                             

                                                  1(45)    2(50)    3(68)   4(65)   5(64)   6(70)   7(51)    8(50)   9(43)   10(39)  11(48)   12(66)  13(71)  14(73)  

                                                15(100)        C                                                                                                      

 

     1         Tábori Milán              38:50     2:13     5:53    13:07   16:19   19:17   22:22   23:42    25:09   28:45    30:19   32:12    34:03   35:24   37:48  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              2:13     3:40     7:14    3:12    2:58    3:05    1:20     1:27    3:36     1:34    1:53     1:51    1:21    2:24  

                                                  38:30    38:50                                                                                                      

                                                   0:42     0:20                                                                                                      

     2         Báldi Gergő               40:37     2:39     7:00    12:01   15:04   18:42   21:32   22:54    24:00   28:00    31:09   33:23    35:15   36:37   39:11  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              2:39     4:21     5:01    3:03    3:38    2:50    1:22     1:06    4:00     3:09    2:14     1:52    1:22    2:34  

                                                  40:15    40:37                                                                                                      

                                                   1:04     0:22                                                                                                      

     3         Ferkó Benjámin Attila     42:43     4:53     9:02    14:04   17:02   20:46   23:37   24:49    25:57   30:01    33:13   35:22    37:23   38:39   41:18  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              4:53     4:09     5:02    2:58    3:44    2:51    1:12     1:08    4:04     3:12    2:09     2:01    1:16    2:39  

                                                  42:17    42:43            40:51                                                                                     

                                                   0:59     0:26              *74                                                                                     

     4         Fehérvári Dániel          43:28     2:19     5:56    11:16   21:00   23:24   26:26   28:34    29:38   33:26    35:09   37:27    39:18   40:12   42:24  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              2:19     3:37     5:20    9:44    2:24    3:02    2:08     1:04    3:48     1:43    2:18     1:51    0:54    2:12  

                                                  43:06    43:28                                                                                                      

                                                   0:42     0:22                                                                                                      

     5         Rusvai László             44:03     4:37     8:49    15:48   18:32   22:34   25:34   26:33    27:36   30:55    34:08   36:12    38:33   39:55   42:51  
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               FSC Futárok SC                      4:37     4:12     6:59    2:44    4:02    3:00    0:59     1:03    3:19     3:13    2:04     2:21    1:22    2:56  

                                                  43:41    44:03                                                                                                      

                                                   0:50     0:22                                                                                                      

     6         Horváth Ádám              47:03     2:50     7:04    13:11   21:22   24:39   27:42   28:44    29:45   33:06    35:57   38:26    40:50   42:23   45:19  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              2:50     4:14     6:07    8:11    3:17    3:03    1:02     1:01    3:21     2:51    2:29     2:24    1:33    2:56  

                                                  46:30    47:03                                                                                                      

                                                   1:11     0:33                                                                                                      

     7         Balogh Bálint             47:17     2:27     5:43    19:21   22:38   26:38   29:38   31:41    32:52   36:13    38:05   39:52    41:54   43:14   45:52  

               GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó               2:27     3:16    13:38    3:17    4:00    3:00    2:03     1:11    3:21     1:52    1:47     2:02    1:20    2:38  

                                                  46:37    47:17                                                                                                      

                                                   0:45     0:40                                                                                                      

 

               Beluzsár Ádám              hiba     3:53     7:30    12:14   14:46   17:22   20:20   21:44    22:56   27:04    28:19   29:59    31:42   33:00   35:09  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              3:53     3:37     4:44    2:32    2:36    2:58    1:24     1:12    4:08     1:15    1:40     1:43    1:18    2:09  

                                                  -----    36:07                                                                                                      

                                                            0:58                                                                                                      

               Pászthy Dániel             hiba     3:36     7:32    14:17   16:49   19:24   22:30   23:53    24:59   29:10    30:29   32:19    34:06   35:41   -----  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              3:36     3:56     6:45    2:32    2:35    3:06    1:23     1:06    4:11     1:19    1:50     1:47    1:35          

                                                  39:54    40:22            39:01                                                                                     

                                                   4:13     0:28              *74                                                                                     

 

F16B  (9)                                    5.7 km  0 m   16 ep                             

                                                  1(39)    2(43)    3(44)   4(50)   5(68)   6(58)   7(57)    8(56)   9(65)   10(64)  11(70)   12(50)  13(45)  14(66)  

                                                 15(72)  16(100)        C                                                                                             

 

     1         Cserki Soma               50:06     2:09     4:02     5:42    8:53   12:50   17:03   19:47    21:54   29:36    34:30   37:11    38:54   41:39   45:51  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              2:09     1:53     1:40    3:11    3:57    4:13    2:44     2:07    7:42     4:54    2:41     1:43    2:45    4:12  

                                                  48:05    49:44    50:06            0:44                                                                             

                                                   2:14     1:39     0:22             *48                                                                             

     2         Korózs Attila             53:50     1:31     3:10     5:02    8:52   13:28   16:42   23:37    25:35   33:32    36:27   39:33    41:10   44:24   48:39  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:31     1:39     1:52    3:50    4:36    3:14    6:55     1:58    7:57     2:55    3:06     1:37    3:14    4:15  

                                                  51:39    53:31    53:50                                                                                             

                                                   3:00     1:52     0:19                                                                                             

     3         Móra Gábor                56:11     2:07     3:30     5:51    9:11   14:09   17:30   20:35    22:59   30:51    34:19   37:10    39:23   42:43   51:35  

               FSC Futárok SC                      2:07     1:23     2:21    3:20    4:58    3:21    3:05     2:24    7:52     3:28    2:51     2:13    3:20    8:52  

                                                  54:06    55:42    56:11                                                                                             

                                                   2:31     1:36     0:29                                                                                             

     4         Papp Norbert              56:57     4:38     6:16     8:07   12:09   16:41   20:03   26:41    28:42   36:37    39:19   42:39    44:47   47:42   51:45  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              4:38     1:38     1:51    4:02    4:32    3:22    6:38     2:01    7:55     2:42    3:20     2:08    2:55    4:03  

                                                  54:46    56:35    56:57                                                                                             

                                                   3:01     1:49     0:22                                                                                             

     5         Bugyi Kálmán            1:10:39     3:51     6:12     9:12   15:05   21:35   28:40   33:21    36:25   45:44    49:04   52:47    55:14   59:19 1:04:58  

               JMD Jászapáti Mészáros              3:51     2:21     3:00    5:53    6:30    7:05    4:41     3:04    9:19     3:20    3:43     2:27    4:05    5:39  

                                                1:08:26  1:10:17  1:10:39                                                                                             

                                                   3:28     1:51     0:22                                                                                             

     6         Pintér Ábel             1:13:17     6:19     9:27    11:43   15:23   20:23   27:51   30:31    32:42   41:26    44:18   55:51    58:44 1:02:11 1:08:32  

               EK Egyesületen kívüli               6:19     3:08     2:16    3:40    5:00    7:28    2:40     2:11    8:44     2:52   11:33     2:53    3:27    6:21  

                                                1:11:07  1:12:55  1:13:17            1:09                                                                             

                                                   2:35     1:48     0:22             *48                                                                             

     7         Vakarcs Erik            1:28:43     4:54     6:57     9:49   13:24   19:19   26:50   33:16    36:49   51:17    57:44 1:04:48  1:08:08 1:13:16 1:22:19  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              4:54     2:03     2:52    3:35    5:55    7:31    6:26     3:33   14:28     6:27    7:04     3:20    5:08    9:03  

                                                1:25:35  1:28:15  1:28:43                                                                                             

                                                   3:16     2:40     0:28                                                                                             

     8         Szalóki Dávid           1:32:45     6:01     8:54    11:35   16:26   23:21   30:55   37:18    40:52   55:24  1:01:49 1:08:51  1:12:11 1:17:21 1:26:22  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              6:01     2:53     2:41    4:51    6:55    7:34    6:23     3:34   14:32     6:25    7:02     3:20    5:10    9:01  

                                                1:29:37  1:32:17  1:32:45                                                                                             

                                                   3:15     2:40     0:28                                                                                             

     9         Egyed Balázs            1:34:40     7:55    10:43    13:32   18:19   25:15   32:47   39:14    42:47   57:21  1:03:42 1:10:45  1:14:06 1:19:18 1:28:15  

               HRF Szolnoki Honvéd Sp              7:55     2:48     2:49    4:47    6:56    7:32    6:27     3:33   14:34     6:21    7:03     3:21    5:12    8:57  

                                                1:31:33  1:34:11  1:34:40                                                                                             

                                                   3:18     2:38     0:29                                                                                             



 

F18B  (3)                                    7.2 km  0 m   21 ep                             

                                                  1(48)    2(43)    3(44)   4(50)   5(51)   6(46)   7(63)    8(58)   9(57)   10(54)  11(52)   12(53)  13(68)  14(50)  

                                                 15(45)   16(39)   17(66)  18(71)  19(72)  20(74) 21(100)        C                                                    

 

     1         Diószegi Bálint           51:16     0:38     2:55     5:43    8:06    9:47   15:14   17:12    23:24   25:19    29:43   30:50    32:07   38:45   41:13  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              0:38     2:17     2:48    2:23    1:41    5:27    1:58     6:12    1:55     4:24    1:07     1:17    6:38    2:28  

                                                  43:38    44:45    47:11   48:13   49:35   50:20   50:57    51:16                                                    

                                                   2:25     1:07     2:26    1:02    1:22    0:45    0:37     0:19                                                    

     2         Garamszegi Balázs       1:10:12     1:02     4:19     6:22   10:21   12:44   20:39   24:59    33:13   36:01    38:44   40:21    42:01   50:54   53:37  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:02     3:17     2:03    3:59    2:23    7:55    4:20     8:14    2:48     2:43    1:37     1:40    8:53    2:43  

                                                  56:58    58:30  1:02:34 1:06:55 1:08:16 1:09:10 1:09:52  1:10:12                                                    

                                                   3:21     1:32     4:04    4:21    1:21    0:54    0:42     0:20                                                    

     3         Zolnai Armand           2:21:15     1:10    16:42    18:24   21:36   24:00   55:45   59:21  1:15:53 1:25:51  1:27:50 1:29:46  1:32:19 1:50:33 1:54:35  

               HRF Szolnoki Honvéd Sp              1:10    15:32     1:42    3:12    2:24   31:45    3:36    16:32    9:58     1:59    1:56     2:33   18:14    4:02  

                                                1:59:21  2:05:04  2:09:55 2:11:27 2:14:07 2:15:14 2:20:47  2:21:15                                                    

                                                   4:46     5:43     4:51    1:32    2:40    1:07    5:33     0:28                                                    

 

F21B  (18)                                   9.1 km  0 m   23 ep                             

                                                  1(66)    2(39)    3(44)   4(50)   5(58)   6(63)   7(46)    8(68)   9(42)   10(57)  11(53)   12(52)  13(54)  14(56)  

                                                 15(65)   16(64)   17(70)  18(50)  19(45)  20(48)  21(71)   22(72) 23(100)        C                                   

 

     1         Pelyhe Dániel             51:29     0:27     2:30     5:03    7:26   12:16   17:46   19:07    23:30   25:22    28:29   30:51    32:05   33:09   34:21  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              0:27     2:03     2:33    2:23    4:50    5:30    1:21     4:23    1:52     3:07    2:22     1:14    1:04    1:12  

                                                  39:02    40:43    42:44   44:21   46:26   47:36   48:59    50:06   51:11    51:29                                   

                                                   4:41     1:41     2:01    1:37    2:05    1:10    1:23     1:07    1:05     0:18                                   

     2         Szabó András              51:47     0:21     2:29     5:13    7:33   12:42   18:39   20:05    24:24   26:05    29:06   31:04    32:16   33:18   34:25  

               ETC Egri Testedző Club              0:21     2:08     2:44    2:20    5:09    5:57    1:26     4:19    1:41     3:01    1:58     1:12    1:02    1:07  

                                                  39:05    40:48    42:44   44:12   46:37   47:51   49:21    50:23   51:30    51:47                                   

                                                   4:40     1:43     1:56    1:28    2:25    1:14    1:30     1:02    1:07     0:17                                   

     3         Józsa Gábor               52:18     0:26     2:14     4:44    7:06   12:57   19:17   20:53    25:13   26:45    29:39   31:37    32:45   33:49   34:59  

               TSE Törekvés SE                     0:26     1:48     2:30    2:22    5:51    6:20    1:36     4:20    1:32     2:54    1:58     1:08    1:04    1:10  

                                                  39:43    41:21    43:20   44:52   47:02   48:19   49:43    50:51   52:00    52:18                                   

                                                   4:44     1:38     1:59    1:32    2:10    1:17    1:24     1:08    1:09     0:18                                   

     4         Fehérvári Zsolt           55:24     0:38     2:39     5:21    7:44   13:18   19:29   20:55    25:56   27:54    31:04   33:05    34:15   35:19   36:28  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              0:38     2:01     2:42    2:23    5:34    6:11    1:26     5:01    1:58     3:10    2:01     1:10    1:04    1:09  

                                                  41:38    43:27    45:51   47:29   49:49   51:11   52:50    53:54   55:04    55:24                                   

                                                   5:10     1:49     2:24    1:38    2:20    1:22    1:39     1:04    1:10     0:20                                   

     5         Szajkó Csaba              57:36     0:49     3:08     6:01    8:46   15:16   21:31   23:00    27:54   29:56    33:13   35:18    36:31   37:41   38:52  

               ETC Egri Testedző Club              0:49     2:19     2:53    2:45    6:30    6:15    1:29     4:54    2:02     3:17    2:05     1:13    1:10    1:11  

                                                  44:05    45:54    48:09   49:41   51:54   53:13   54:56    56:07   57:15    57:36                                   

                                                   5:13     1:49     2:15    1:32    2:13    1:19    1:43     1:11    1:08     0:21                                   

     6         Hráb Dániel             1:03:40     0:54     3:06     6:19    9:20   16:14   24:23   26:06    31:49   33:58    37:47   39:46    41:02   42:11   43:33  

               ETC Egri Testedző Club              0:54     2:12     3:13    3:01    6:54    8:09    1:43     5:43    2:09     3:49    1:59     1:16    1:09    1:22  

                                                  49:27    51:13    53:48   55:25   57:44   59:13 1:00:59  1:02:08 1:03:22  1:03:40                                   

                                                   5:54     1:46     2:35    1:37    2:19    1:29    1:46     1:09    1:14     0:18                                   

     7         Lajszner Attila         1:05:27     1:11     3:43     6:47    9:25   16:34   22:56   24:36    30:04   32:31    38:27   40:47    42:05   43:17   44:37  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:11     2:32     3:04    2:38    7:09    6:22    1:40     5:28    2:27     5:56    2:20     1:18    1:12    1:20  

                                                  50:07    52:03    54:24   56:25   59:13 1:00:47 1:02:31  1:03:43 1:05:06  1:05:27                                   

                                                   5:30     1:56     2:21    2:01    2:48    1:34    1:44     1:12    1:23     0:21                                   

     8         Berecz Gábor            1:09:36     0:33     3:08     6:32    9:28   17:14   24:50   27:13    33:03   34:47    38:53   41:20    42:58   44:19   45:44  

               HRF Szolnoki Honvéd Sp              0:33     2:35     3:24    2:56    7:46    7:36    2:23     5:50    1:44     4:06    2:27     1:38    1:21    1:25  

                                                  52:23    54:44    57:34   59:42 1:02:42 1:04:17 1:06:26  1:08:03 1:09:16  1:09:36                                   

                                                   6:39     2:21     2:50    2:08    3:00    1:35    2:09     1:37    1:13     0:20                                   

     9         Győri László            1:10:54     0:47     3:24     7:06    9:58   16:37   23:33   25:31    31:20   33:42    38:10   41:16    42:50   44:16   45:44  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              0:47     2:37     3:42    2:52    6:39    6:56    1:58     5:49    2:22     4:28    3:06     1:34    1:26    1:28  

                                                  52:21    54:48    57:22   59:33 1:02:20 1:03:59 1:06:26  1:08:01 1:09:28  1:10:54                                   

                                                   6:37     2:27     2:34    2:11    2:47    1:39    2:27     1:35    1:27     1:26                                   

    10         Zentai József           1:11:02     0:38     2:58     6:22    9:18   19:21   26:47   28:25    34:07   36:34    40:23   42:40    44:18   45:37   46:56  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              0:38     2:20     3:24    2:56   10:03    7:26    1:38     5:42    2:27     3:49    2:17     1:38    1:19    1:19  

                                                  54:07    56:23    59:34 1:01:43 1:04:32 1:06:08 1:08:03  1:09:21 1:10:39  1:11:02                                   



                                                   7:11     2:16     3:11    2:09    2:49    1:36    1:55     1:18    1:18     0:23                                   

    11         Kain Gergely            1:11:24     1:13     4:16     7:13   10:12   17:13   24:39   27:42    33:21   36:01    39:42   42:14    43:28   44:47   46:16  

               MOM Hegyvidék SE-MOM T              1:13     3:03     2:57    2:59    7:01    7:26    3:03     5:39    2:40     3:41    2:32     1:14    1:19    1:29  

                                                  52:49    55:00    57:36 1:00:17 1:03:00 1:06:10 1:08:17  1:09:28 1:11:03  1:11:24                                   

                                                   6:33     2:11     2:36    2:41    2:43    3:10    2:07     1:11    1:35     0:21                                   

    12         Pelyhe Dénes            1:13:20     0:37     3:11     6:29    9:26   18:53   26:16   28:03    33:42   36:16    41:09   43:43    45:15   46:38   48:03  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              0:37     2:34     3:18    2:57    9:27    7:23    1:47     5:39    2:34     4:53    2:34     1:32    1:23    1:25  

                                                  54:31    57:09  1:00:01 1:02:25 1:05:25 1:08:01 1:09:53  1:11:20 1:12:45  1:13:20                                   

                                                   6:28     2:38     2:52    2:24    3:00    2:36    1:52     1:27    1:25     0:35                                   

    13         Balogh Péter            1:13:57     1:01     3:37     7:38   10:31   21:14   28:52   30:29    37:03   39:50    44:01   46:45    48:08   49:21   50:40  

               FSC Futárok SC                      1:01     2:36     4:01    2:53   10:43    7:38    1:37     6:34    2:47     4:11    2:44     1:23    1:13    1:19  

                                                  56:35    58:50  1:01:47 1:04:22 1:07:07 1:08:58 1:10:46  1:12:11 1:13:32  1:13:57                                   

                                                   5:55     2:15     2:57    2:35    2:45    1:51    1:48     1:25    1:21     0:25                                   

    14         Kuzmann Zsolt           1:15:01     1:08     3:44     6:58   10:17   17:56   28:25   30:40    36:14   39:08    43:43   46:43    48:20   49:35   50:58  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:08     2:36     3:14    3:19    7:39   10:29    2:15     5:34    2:54     4:35    3:00     1:37    1:15    1:23  

                                                  57:06    59:29  1:02:12 1:04:54 1:08:11 1:10:05 1:11:55  1:13:15 1:14:38  1:15:01                                   

                                                   6:08     2:23     2:43    2:42    3:17    1:54    1:50     1:20    1:23     0:23                                   

    15         Blum László ifj.        1:17:28     0:54     3:43     7:15   10:30   18:18   27:05   29:15    36:24   39:09    44:01   47:01    48:44   50:12   51:35  

               SZU Szegedi Bokorugró               0:54     2:49     3:32    3:15    7:48    8:47    2:10     7:09    2:45     4:52    3:00     1:43    1:28    1:23  

                                                  59:28  1:01:58  1:05:05 1:07:11 1:10:25 1:12:26 1:14:25  1:15:51 1:17:09  1:17:28                                   

                                                   7:53     2:30     3:07    2:06    3:14    2:01    1:59     1:26    1:18     0:19                                   

    16         Fehérvári Péter         1:22:33     1:18     3:37     7:52   10:49   17:28   27:59   30:26    37:35   43:24    47:57   50:47    52:25   54:01   55:28  

               SDS Salgótarjáni Dorny              1:18     2:19     4:15    2:57    6:39   10:31    2:27     7:09    5:49     4:33    2:50     1:38    1:36    1:27  

                                                1:02:03  1:04:28  1:07:20 1:10:05 1:13:24 1:15:51 1:18:28  1:20:12 1:22:03  1:22:33                                   

                                                   6:35     2:25     2:52    2:45    3:19    2:27    2:37     1:44    1:51     0:30                                   

    17         Kiss Dénes              1:22:46     1:31     4:21     8:52   12:30   20:40   29:25   31:38    38:49   42:52    47:21   50:08    52:00   53:33   55:35  

               JMD Jászapáti Mészáros              1:31     2:50     4:31    3:38    8:10    8:45    2:13     7:11    4:03     4:29    2:47     1:52    1:33    2:02  

                                                1:03:07  1:05:52  1:08:41 1:11:33 1:14:40 1:16:26 1:18:50  1:20:47 1:22:19  1:22:46                                   

                                                   7:32     2:45     2:49    2:52    3:07    1:46    2:24     1:57    1:32     0:27                                   

    18         Kisnémet László         1:25:13     1:48     4:51     8:49   12:13   19:57   28:38   31:06    37:47   40:24    45:07   49:22    51:48   53:08   55:04  

               HRF Szolnoki Honvéd Sp              1:48     3:03     3:58    3:24    7:44    8:41    2:28     6:41    2:37     4:43    4:15     2:26    1:20    1:56  

                                                1:03:26  1:06:21  1:09:46 1:13:31 1:16:42 1:19:26 1:21:48  1:23:14 1:24:53  1:25:13                                   

                                                   8:22     2:55     3:25    3:45    3:11    2:44    2:22     1:26    1:39     0:20                                   

 

F21Br  (11)                                  5.2 km  0 m   13 ep                             

                                                  1(49)    2(44)    3(50)   4(65)   5(63)   6(46)   7(68)    8(50)   9(48)   10(66)  11(72)   12(73) 13(100)       C  

 

     1         Gyurcsik Péter            53:17     1:39     6:48    10:12   21:45   27:43   29:41   37:02    40:39   45:50    47:37   49:50    51:09   52:53   53:17  

               SZU Szegedi Bokorugró               1:39     5:09     3:24   11:33    5:58    1:58    7:21     3:37    5:11     1:47    2:13     1:19    1:44    0:24  

     2         Kiss Péter                54:44     1:56     8:55    12:16   20:45   26:05   28:33   36:48    41:16   47:20    49:31   52:25    53:36   54:21   54:44  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:56     6:59     3:21    8:29    5:20    2:28    8:15     4:28    6:04     2:11    2:54     1:11    0:45    0:23  

     3         Lukács Zsolt              55:10     2:21     8:47    12:31   20:35   25:32   28:41   37:02    42:17   48:04    49:58   52:29    53:40   54:40   55:10  

               FSC Futárok SC                      2:21     6:26     3:44    8:04    4:57    3:09    8:21     5:15    5:47     1:54    2:31     1:11    1:00    0:30  

     4         Kiss György ifj.          55:36     2:37    15:40    18:44   26:28   31:08   33:40   40:31    43:59   49:06    50:47   53:00    54:34   55:13   55:36  

               BEA Budapesti Egyetemi              2:37    13:03     3:04    7:44    4:40    2:32    6:51     3:28    5:07     1:41    2:13     1:34    0:39    0:23  

     5         Sass Pál                  55:41     1:28     8:08    11:56   20:48   25:54   29:24   36:52    40:19   46:20    48:35   51:31    53:25   54:43   55:41  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:28     6:40     3:48    8:52    5:06    3:30    7:28     3:27    6:01     2:15    2:56     1:54    1:18    0:58  

                                                           52:32                                                                                                      

                                                             *74                                                                                                      

     6         Bakos Péter               56:30     2:35     7:22    10:51   23:31   28:12   30:22   36:58    40:01   48:40    51:45   54:03    55:17   56:09   56:30  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              2:35     4:47     3:29   12:40    4:41    2:10    6:36     3:03    8:39     3:05    2:18     1:14    0:52    0:21  

     7         ifj Honfi Gábor         1:02:45     1:29     7:14    11:36   23:48   29:15   31:49   40:08    43:30   51:24    55:35   58:02  1:00:59 1:02:14 1:02:45  

               EK Egyesületen kívüli               1:29     5:45     4:22   12:12    5:27    2:34    8:19     3:22    7:54     4:11    2:27     2:57    1:15    0:31  

     8         Bakos Gábor             1:03:34     1:06    24:26    27:25   34:19   38:56   41:42   48:08    52:06   57:00    58:43 1:01:25  1:02:29 1:03:15 1:03:34  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              1:06    23:20     2:59    6:54    4:37    2:46    6:26     3:58    4:54     1:43    2:42     1:04    0:46    0:19  

     9         Győri János Attila      1:08:25     2:19     8:50    12:04   34:46   39:38   42:59   49:56    53:55   59:44  1:01:48 1:03:55  1:06:49 1:07:57 1:08:25  

               EK Egyesületen kívüli               2:19     6:31     3:14   22:42    4:52    3:21    6:57     3:59    5:49     2:04    2:07     2:54    1:08    0:28  

    10         Sass Lóránt             1:26:05     5:04    14:51    19:28   30:52   38:43   42:45   51:42  1:01:52 1:14:23  1:17:41 1:21:00  1:24:15 1:25:29 1:26:05  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              5:04     9:47     4:37   11:24    7:51    4:02    8:57    10:10   12:31     3:18    3:19     3:15    1:14    0:36  

               Vakarcs Péter              hiba    -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----    -----   -----    24:16   -----    -----   -----          

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj                                                                                         24:16                                   



 

F35B  (8)                                    7.2 km  0 m   21 ep                             

                                                  1(48)    2(43)    3(44)   4(50)   5(51)   6(46)   7(63)    8(58)   9(57)   10(54)  11(52)   12(53)  13(68)  14(50)  

                                                 15(45)   16(39)   17(66)  18(71)  19(72)  20(74) 21(100)        C                                                    

 

     1         Mezei Gábor               51:01     0:37     2:56     4:27    7:22    9:32   15:19   16:55    24:11   26:18    27:30   28:44    29:58   37:13   40:04  

               FSC Futárok SC                      0:37     2:19     1:31    2:55    2:10    5:47    1:36     7:16    2:07     1:12    1:14     1:14    7:15    2:51  

                                                  42:49    43:58    46:34   47:33   49:07   49:58   50:38    51:01                                                    

                                                   2:45     1:09     2:36    0:59    1:34    0:51    0:40     0:23                                                    

     2         Hugyecz Zoltán            56:05     0:30     2:58     4:54    8:03    9:56   16:49   18:45    26:22   29:07    30:26   31:51    33:17   41:36   44:15  

               HUF HUFEZE Pásztó                   0:30     2:28     1:56    3:09    1:53    6:53    1:56     7:37    2:45     1:19    1:25     1:26    8:19    2:39  

                                                  47:11    48:23    51:19   52:37   54:13   55:06   55:41    56:05                                                    

                                                   2:56     1:12     2:56    1:18    1:36    0:53    0:35     0:24                                                    

     3         Honfi Gábor               58:29     0:21     2:56     5:00    8:25   10:43   18:00   20:23    28:43   31:12    32:29   33:55    35:18   44:25   46:58  

               ESP Egri Spartacus Táj              0:21     2:35     2:04    3:25    2:18    7:17    2:23     8:20    2:29     1:17    1:26     1:23    9:07    2:33  

                                                  49:58    50:58    53:47   55:09   56:43   57:29   58:08    58:29                                                    

                                                   3:00     1:00     2:49    1:22    1:34    0:46    0:39     0:21                                                    

     4         Lukács Vilhelm          1:03:25     0:23     2:42     4:17    7:07    8:43   14:40   16:54    36:09   38:25    39:34   40:54    42:14   49:52   52:33  

               GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó               0:23     2:19     1:35    2:50    1:36    5:57    2:14    19:15    2:16     1:09    1:20     1:20    7:38    2:41  

